

Writ Petition No. 4648/2022

Coram : Registrar (Judicial)

Dated : 11.04.2023

Counsel for petitioner C. A. Babrekar is absent.

Copy be supply within one week.
Thereafter notice be issued to respondent
Nos. 3(a to c), 4, 5(i and ii), 6 (a to c), 7,
8(a to e) and 9 returnable on 30/06/2023.

Dated:11.04.2023

Registrar(Judicial)